
2017111 GN Wilson Mini 3
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061328
TSA061328

FS
FS

A1

[1] Heinrich WASSERFALL

BYE

[1] Nicholas REIS

3

4
TSA051510
TSA051510

GC
GC

A2

BYE

Jaden SLOM
Itiel KATZ

5

6

TSA071116

TSA081183

TSA071116

TSA081183

Luke HUTCHISON

Janco William  FAURE

Noah OPPENBERG

Keanu Andre FAURE 6-4, 5-7, 11-9

7

8
TSA051319
TSA051319

A4

BYE

[2] Ryan SUMMERS
[2] Jayden SUMMERS

[1] REIS / WASSERFALL

KATZ / SLOM

6-2, 6-0

HUTCHISON / OPPENBERG

[2] SUMMERS / SUMMERS

0-6, 6-2, 10-5

A7

[1] REIS / WASSERFALL

HUTCHISON / OPPENBERG
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